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Q1 Please check off your current grade
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Q2 How long have you lived in Barre?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Less than one
year

Between one
year and thr...

Four or more
years

Not sure

| do not live
in Barre

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than one year 2.78%
Between one year and three years 16.67%

Four or more years 77.78%

Not sure 2.78%

| do not live in Barre 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q3 Do you attend school in Barre?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

lattend
public school

| attend
private school

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| attend public school 97.22%

| attend private school 0.00%

Other (please specify) 2.78%
TOTAL
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Q4 How often do you use/ visit these town services and facilities?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Woods Memorial
Library

Barre Center
Bandstand/...

South Barre
Bandstand/Co...

Barre Plains
Common

Town Hall
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Nornay Park

Quabbin
Regional Hig...

Ruggles Lane
Elementary...

Felton Field

Thorng Park
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Barre Plains
Ball Field

Biking Trails

Millers Beach

Town farm hill

Park at Old
Center Schoo...

6/24



Woods Memorial Library
Barre Center

Bandstand/ Common

South Barre
Bandstand/Common
Barre Plains Common
Town Hall

Nornay Park

Quabbin Regional High

School

Ruggles Lane
Elementary School
Felton Field

Thorng Park

Barre Plains Ball Field
Biking Trails

Millers Beach

Town farm hill

Park at Old Center
School Property
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Frequently ... . Occasionall... Very Rarely... Never

FREQUENTLY (DAILY OCCASIONALLY VERY RARELY (ONCE

OR WEEKLY) (ONCE A MONTH) EVERY FEW MONTHS)
5.88% 17.65% 32.35%
2 6 11
14.71% 20.59% 35.29%
5 7 12
5.88% 5.88% 29.41%
2 2 10
8.57% 14.29% 25.71%
3 5 9
0.00% 9.09% 33.33%
0 3 11
0.00% 5.88% 11.76%
0 2 4
97.22% 0.00% 0.00%
35 0 0
2.86% 17.14% 22.86%
1 6 8
8.82% 26.47% 26.47%
3 9 9
0.00% 3.03% 6.06%
0 1 2
0.00% 6.06% 24.24%
0 2 8
5.71% 22.86% 28.57%
2 8 10
2.94% 2.94% 17.65%
1 1 6
5.88% 0.00% 14.71%
2 0 5
2.94% 0.00% 11.76%
1 0 4

NEVER

44.12%
15

29.41%
10

58.82%
20

51.43%
18

57.58%
19

82.35%
28

2.78%
1

57.14%
20

38.24%
13

90.91%
30

69.70%
23

42.86%
15

76.47%
26

79.41%
27

85.29%
29

TOTAL

34

34

34

35

33

34

36

35

34

33

33

35

34

34

34
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Q5 How satisfied are you with the following?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 0

Woods Memorial
Library

Quabbin
Regional Hig...

Ruggles Lane
Elementary...

Barre Plains
Ball Park

Town Hall
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Barre Center
Bandstand/Co...

South Barre
Bandstand/Co...

Barre Plains
Common

Felton Field

Nornay Park
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Millers Beach

Biking Trails

Town Farm Hill

Park at Old
Center Schoo...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Very Satisfi... . Satisfied . Not Satisfied . I do not use...

10/24



Woods Memorial Library

Quabbin Regional High School

Ruggles Lane Elementary School

Barre Plains Ball Park

Town Hall

Barre Center Bandstand/Common

South Barre Bandstand/Common

Barre Plains Common

Felton Field

Nornay Park

Millers Beach

Biking Trails

Town Farm Hill

Park at Old Center School
Property
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VERY SATISFIED

SATISFIED
22.22% 44.44%
8 16
16.67% 66.67%
6 24
11.11% 61.11%
4 22
5.71% 31.43%
2 11
5.56% 41.67%
2 15
11.11% 61.11%
4 22
5.56% 33.33%
2 12
5.56% 41.67%
2 15
11.11% 38.89%
4 14
2.78% 25.00%
1 9
2.86% 20.00%
1 7
8.33% 44.44%
3 16
2.78% 19.44%
1 7
2.78% 19.44%
1 7

11/24

NOT
SATISFIED

0.00%
0

16.67%
6

2.78%
1

5.71%
2

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

8.33%
3

0.00%
0

11.11%
4

5.56%
2

5.71%
2

2.78%
1

8.33%
3

2.78%
1

I DO NOT USE THIS
FACILITY

33.33%
12

0.00%
0

25.00%
9

57.14%
20

52.78%
19

27.78%
10

52.78%
19

52.78%
19

38.89%
14

66.67%
24

71.43%
25

44.44%
16

69.44%
25

75.00%
27

TOTAL
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Q6 What town services or facilities do you feel the town needs but does
not currently provide?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 12
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Q7 Do you bike? If so, where? (Include locations in comment box)

Answered: 34  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
64.71% 22

35.29% 12

34
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Q8 What is your favorite thing about Barre?

Answered: 30  Skipped: 6
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Q9 What problems does Barre face?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 8
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Q10 What is your favorite thing about Barre Schools?

Answered: 31  Skipped: 5
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Q11 What do you feel is missing from Barre Schools?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 11
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Q12 What do you think makes Barre different or unique compared to other
towns?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 8
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Q13 Are there any locations in Barre that feel unsafe when you are
walking? For example, because they are too dark or there is no
crosswalk? Please list all examples

Answered: 23 Skipped: 13
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Q14 What businesses are missing in Barre that you would like to see?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 8
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Q15 If you were to open a new business in Barre, what type of business
would it be? Where would you want it located?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 12
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Q16 Do you plan to stay in Barre as you get older?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 48.48% 16
No 51.52% 17
TOTAL 3
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Q17 Where do you do most of your shopping?

Online

In Barre

Within 30
minutes

Within an hour

ANSWER CHOICES

Online

In Barre

Within 30 minutes

Within an hour
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Q18 Is there anything else you want to tell us about Barre?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 12
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